
IGCA APPROVED MENTOR LIST
Kim Brinker – Judges Education Coordinator

sierravue@aol.com

Name State Phone E-mail

Barber, Lilian California 951-679-3128 iggylil@earthlink.net
Beckett, Janet Texas 716-912-9458 jblorencig@gmail.com
Bennet, Harry Florida 904-720-0691 harryonly@aol.com
Brinker, Kim (JEC) Florida 559-593-6760 sierravue@aol.com
Catterson, Tim Indiana 765-529-5500 tcatterson@hughes.net
Della Flora, Darcy California 805-910-8430 sunjataig@aol.com
Ebdon, Lorraine California 805-643-6331 chaulait98@gmail.com
Ezzell, Lynne North Carolina 910-572-2945 uwharrieigs@gmail.com
Filburn, Ray New Hampshire 603-659-1119 rayfilburn@aol.com
Flosi, Justin
Frennier, Kim

California
Texas

818-397-3942
903-215-6209

justinflosi@gmail.com
infinitiig@aol.com

Fuxa, Debbie Texas 972-771-1217 azygousig@aol.com
Griffioen, Layle
James, Chelsea

Utah
New York

512-809-7662
518-291-7564

laylegriff@gmail.com
raindanceigs@gmail.com

King-Kirby, Virginia
Krell, Rebecca

North Carolina
Florida

724-448-9657
407-673-6694

irishhorsefarm@gmail.com
willowig@aol.com

Lucas, Mark North Carolina 336-508-9505 integraken@aol.com
Marlowe, Mary Colorado 404-909-9604 mary@rhamah.com
Monohon, William Washington 503-341-2428 williamhmonohon@gmail.com
Nagel, Melissa Michigan 248-939-1449 mnagel39@aol.com
Persinger, Meredith Mae Virginia 540-414-3990 meremae707@gmail.com
Pugh, Marsha Maryland 301-274-3435 Marsha_pugh01@comcast.net
Resnick, Cecilia Arizona 512-528-9554 cresnick@austin.rr.com
Smart, Mary Ann Texas 817-490-7921 vivaig@earthlink.net
Smyth, Sally
Stutzman, Daniel
Swanson, Shawna
Thayne, Karen

Washington
Georgia
New Mexico
Alabama

425-454-0366
517-605-3732
575-496-6588
205-306-0230

salswiftigs@comcast.net
danielstutzman@yahoo.com
shawna@parfore.net
izatkaren@gmail.com

Waites, Laura Arizona 480-391-0275 lwaites@cox.net
Wallace, Darlene Florida 616-540-2843 drflddogs@aol.com
Weyrich, Rick California 415-702-5021 jrweyrich@yahoo.com
White, Jeff California 805-910-8822 sunjataig@aol.com
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